PERSHING 82 (2013) ICEA

YACHTING

DESCRIPTION

Simply a masterpiece. With an aggressive and eye-capturing design, Pershing 82 is as fast as it looks. Capable of
reaching 44 knots maximum speed and 39 knots cruising speed thanks to two 2435 HP engines. All this while
navigating calmly and quietly.

The main deck is both a saloon and a dining room, as well as a place for recreation and entertainment. The deck
space is easily zoned with a light glass partition. The aft cockpit acts as a solarium and comfortable outdoor area
where you can entertain guests. For conversations or sunbathing is also available on the forward deck of the yacht.

On the lower deck this beautiful three-cabin yacht features three sumptuously appointed accommodations,
including two double cabins and one twin cabin. The luxurious master stateroom is aft and boasts a luxurious ensuite
with separate rain shower. The exclusive VIP cabin is forward with its own private bathroom. A third charming twin-
bed stateroom is perfect for guests and children.

There is also a full crew quarters with full galley below, aft of the captain, at the rear of the vessel, just forward of the
engine room. The layout of the refined cabins make this yacht ideal for sailing in complete comfort and privacy on
board this magnificent yacht.

On the upper deck of the Pershing 82 there are sofas and a huge relaxation room that will offer guests maximum
comfort and enjoyment. The sundeck can be reached via the retractable carbon fiber staircase.

Engines and generators services and antifouling recently done. She has Seakeeper Stabilizers. Turn-key condition!

With this Pershing, you simply cannot go wrong.

Marco Fiorani
+33 6 40 62 37 95 - marco@ideayachting.com

MALTA | MONACO



SPECIFICATIONS

Builder

Model

Registration Year

Length

Length over all

Beam

Draft

Displacement

Engine

Generator

Max Speed | RPM

Cruise Speed | RPM

Fuel tank capacity | Material
Water tank capacity | Material
People transportable
Cabins

Baths

Visible

Price

Vat

Pershing

Pershing 82

2013

2399 m

2498 m

550 m

140 m

63,600 Kg

2 x 2,435 Hp MTU 16V 2000, 1190 hrs
Kohler 20EFOZD (2 x 20 Kw), 2,650 hrs
44 kn

39 kn

5950 |

1300 |

16

3

3

Sardinia, Italy

2,500,000.00 €

VAT Paid




ACCESSORIES

Electronic tools for navigation

AIS SIMRAD (TX-RX Al 50)

Autopilot

Plotter with GPS antenna SIMRAD NSSI12

Staging and technical

Battery charger

Bow Thruster

Bow Winches with foot control
Gangway Hydraulic

Jet-SkKi

Domestic Facilities onboard
Air Conditioning

Inverter 24/5000 W 50 HZ
Video camera

Entertainment

Satellite TV antenna Navi system NT65 with

decoders
Speakers

Kitchen and appliances
Dishwasher Bosch Silence Plus
Refrigerator

Upholstery

Radar SIMRAD NSSI12 24,4 kW
VHF Radio SIMRAD 82
Yacht controller

Stabilizers Seakeeper Gyroscopic
Stern Thruster 28hp

Underwater lights

Water pressure pump

Warm Water System
Watermaker IDROMAR 150 Itr/hr

TV TV SAT Decoder UE in all cabins and
crew area

Washer dryer Dryer Bosch series 8
Washer Miele Edition 111

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant
the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated.
This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.





















